(L

MISS GRACE

Wine List

White Wines

Grunberger Freudenlese
A semi-sweet very fruity, low alcohol wine blended from Sauvignon Blanc &
Gewurztraminer grapes.

Piere Jourdan Tranquille
Lower-alcohol wine with intense flavours. Great for everyday enjoyment.

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc
Bright with a lively tint. Upfront passion fruit & tropical notes. Crisp, well balanced
with ripe tropical flavours & a hint of pineapple.

Nederburg Chardonnay
A full-bodied creamy textured wine, where subtle citrus & apricot notes combine
with delicate barrel fermented flavours.

Ashbourne (Miss Grace's personal favourite!)
Fresh, vibrant, perfumed Sauvignon Blanc, filled-out & enriched with a carefully
judged unwooded Chardonnay component.

Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir Chardonnay
Blend of 51% Chardonnay & 49% Pinot Noir. Subtle plum with ripe pear & a tinge of lime

Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc
A tight, complex wine with classic minerality & length, balancing the ripe fruit. A
compelling blend of old & new world styles.

Hamilton Russell Chardonnay
A classic terroir wine, rated one of the top 20 Chardonnays in the world & the top
white wine in South Africa.

Red Wines

Nederburg Baronne

Full, vibrant violet with ruby tinges. A deep fruition palate with blackcurrant & raspberries.

Porcupine Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon
Flavours of blackcurrant, a touch of spice & smooth soft tannins with a lingering palate.

Beyerskloof Pinotage
A consistent & good times quaffer with solid, spicy berry fruit.

Durbanville Hills Merlot

A dry & medium bodied wine with a unique bouquet. Well matured in casks of French oak.

P1of2

115

120

125

125

150

165

175

455

130

130

135

145



Rupert & Rothschild Classique
Elegant & appealing with aromas of red berries, sweet cherries, white pepper & cedar
wood with undertones of aniseed & almond. Delicious!

Hamilton Russell Pinot Noir
Characteristic tightness & elevated length is balanced by a rich, generous minerally palate
with dark, spicy complex fruit. The most highly rated African Pinot Noir in the Wine Spectator.

Rose) Wine

Nederburg Rose'
Lively with a clean palate, the first whiff one gets is strawberry.

Wine by the Glass

Overmeer Red
Overmeer Grand Cru
Overmeer Stein

Overmeer Rose'
Sangria

500ml Carafe
1L Carafe

Sparkling Wines

JC Le Roux
Le Domaine, La Fleurette, Sauvignon Blanc

Methode Cop Clossigue

Krone Borealis Cuvee Brut
Pongracz
Pongracz Rose'

Champagne

Veuve Cliquot - NV Brut Yellow Label
This Champagne is round, ripe & lemony; tasty, fruity & approachable. Delicious!

Moet & Chandon - NV Imperial
A very complex palate with great depth & a high concentration of candied fruit,
ginger bread & vanilla flavours.

Corkage is not permitted at Miss Grace
No alcohol will be served to any person under the legal drinking age of 18 years.
A 10% gratuity will be added for tables of 10 or more guests.
Miss Grace takes no responsibility for any allergies.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
All items are subject to availability.

Ownership & copyright reserved.

P2 of 2

225

485

105

20
20
20
20

55
100

125

190
215
250

960

860



