

Wine List

Grunberger Freudenlese A semi-sweet very fruity, low alcohol wine blended from Sauvignon Blanc & Gewurztraminer grapes.	115
Piere Jourdan Tranquille Lower-alcohol wine with intense flavours. Great for everyday enjoyment.	120
Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc Bright with a lively tint. Upfront passion fruit & tropical notes. Crisp, well balanced with ripe tropical flavours & a hint of pineapple.	125
Nederburg Chardonnay A full-bodied creamy textured wine, where subtle citrus & apricot notes combine with delicate barrel fermented flavours.	125
Ashbourne (Miss Grace's personal favourite!) Fresh, vibrant, perfumed Sauvignon Blanc, filled-out & enriched with a carefully judged unwooded Chardonnay component.	150
Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir Chardonnay Blend of 51% Chardonnay & 49% Pinot Noir. Subtle plum with ripe pear & a tinge of lime	165

A tight, complex wine with classic minerality & length, balancing the ripe fruit. A compelling blend of old & new world styles. Hamilton Russell Chardonnay 455

175

Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc

White Wines

classic terroir wine, rated one of the top 20 Chardonnays in the world & the top hite wine in South Africa.	
Red Wines	
Nederburg Baronne	130
Full, vibrant violet with ruby tinges. A deep fruition palate with blackcurrant & raspberries.	
Porcupine Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon	130
Flavours of blackcurrant, a touch of spice & smooth soft tannins with a lingering palate.	
Beyerskloof Pinotage	135
A consistent & good times quaffer with solid, spicy berry fruit.	
Durbanvilla Hills Marlet	1/5

A dry & medium bodied wine with a unique bouquet. Well matured in casks of French oak.

Rupert & Rothschild Classique	225
Elegant & appealing with aromas of red berries, sweet cherries, white pepper & cedar	
wood with undertones of aniseed & almond. Delicious!	
Hamilton Russell Pinot Noir	485
Characteristic tightness & elevated length is balanced by a rich, generous minerally palate	
with dark, spicy complex fruit. The most highly rated African Pinot Noir in the Wine Spectator.	
Rose Wine	
Nederburg Rose'	105
Lively with a clean palate, the first whiff one gets is strawberry.	
Wine by the Glass	
Overmeer Red	20
Overmeer Grand Cru	20
Overmeer Stein	20
Overmeer Rose'	20
Sangria	
500ml Carafe	55
1L Carafe	100
Sparkling Wines	
JC Le Roux	
Le Domaine, La Fleurette, Sauvignon Blanc	125
Methode Cap Classique	
Krone Borealis Cuvee Brut	190
Pongracz	215
Pongracz Rose'	250
Champagne	
Veuve Cliquot - NV Brut Yellow Label	960
This Champagne is round, ripe & lemony; tasty, fruity & approachable. Delicious!	
Moet & Chandon - NV Imperial	860
A very complex palate with great depth & a high concentration of candied fruit,	

No alcohol will be served to any person under the legal drinking age of 18 years. A 10% gratuity will be added for tables of 10 or more guests. Miss Grace takes no responsibility for any allergies. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Corkage is not permitted at Miss Grace

All items are subject to availability.

ginger bread & vanilla flavours.

Ownership & copyright reserved.